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



Residential Flyer - 05/31/2020

MLS® #: 10204517 

811 17Th Street Se, Salmon Arm, V1E 2Z7

Price: $169,900

SESA - SE Salmon Arm

Who said they don't make large lots in town anymore??? Checkout this amazing 1.055 acre lot, 

fully service with private setting right in town. This large lot has mature trees and a private setting 

with plenty of room for a detached shop or cottage house. R8 zoning allows for secondary suite. 

This is an ideal location for a family home or if you are looking for a lot with a whole lot of room. 

Subject to court approval. Call Colin for all the info @ 250-253-7280.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

Beds:

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

0

Sewer

$0.00

1.06

Lots and Acreages

Municipal

Equip/Appl:

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. May 31, 2020 -  1:52PM



Residential Flyer - 05/31/2020

MLS® #: 10162105 

#Site 17 1055 Blueberry Road, Seymour Arm, V0E 2V2

Price: $28,000

SL - Shus./Anstey/Sey.

Spacious Lakeview lot in Dasnier Bay. Looking for that recreational getaway spot? Then look no 

further! RV use allowed prior to building in this off grid location. Enjoy easy access to the back 

country, quadding, fishing, boating and snowmobiling.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

Beds:

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

0

Septic Permit Required

$107.00

0.62

Lots and Acreages

No Water Supply

Equip/Appl:

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. May 31, 2020 -  1:52PM



Residential Flyer - 05/31/2020

MLS® #: 10197815 

#15 8800 Seymour Arm Main Road, Seymour Arm, V0E 2V2

Price: $34,900

SL - Shus./Anstey/Sey.

Well Kept cabin located on Fowler Point Shuswap Lake. 2 bedroom 1 bath cabin has loft, separate 

bunkhouse. Off grid. All measurements approx. Court ordered sale subject to court approval. 

Presently there is an offer on this property. Lawyers are trying to find an existing partner so the 

court date can be sought. YOU WILL HAVE A PARTNER IN THIS CABIN AT PRESENT IT IS AN 

UNKNOWN PARTNER! As well you will not own any land it is bareland strata. This is a fractional 

interest only. You are not purchasing the whole property! Rep Rmks: court ordered sale subject to 

court approval

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

Garage:

Covered:

1970

Unknown/Mixed

Beds: 2

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

1

0

No Ensuite Bathrooms

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

700

Septic

$501.00

0.25

Recreation

Community Water User's Utility

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

12X18L1Living Room 12X14L1Kitchen

12X10L1Master Bedroom 12X10L1Bedroom

6X7L1Bathroom - Full

Presented By: Jason Neumann

Information Deemed Reliable But Cannot Be Guaranteed. May 31, 2020 -  1:52PM



Residential Flyer - 05/31/2020

MLS® #: 10194375 

1830 Blind Bay Road, Sorrento, V0E 2W0

Price: $700,000

SO - Sorrento

Court ordered sale of  5 bedroom 5 bath 2 storey + bsmt home built in 1995 on 8.61  lakeview 

acres. Home is in need of some repairs. Separate building for triple garage and carriage home 

above at drywall stage. Small 1 bedroom older home and quonset on the property.

Type:

Year Built:

Basement:

Dsc Yr Blt:

DetachedGarage:

Covered:

1995

Approximate

Beds: 5

Full Baths:

Half Baths:

En Suite:

5

0

More than One

Fin Sq Ft:

Heat/Cool:

Water:

Sewage:

Taxes:

Acres:

4,519

Full

Central Air, Forced Air

Septic

$5,222.00

8.61

Single Family Residential

Private Utility

Equip/Appl:

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions

11'4X16'L1Kitchen 14'6X12'6L1Dining Room

7'X10'6L1Nook 14'6X20'8L1Living Room

12'6X19'3L1Master Bedroom L1Ensuite - Full

L1Bathroom - Full 10'8X12'6L1Den / Office

15'X17'L1Laundry 5'X15'L1Foyer

12'6X17'8L2Bedroom 12'6X17'8L2Bedroom
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